South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 03:02:14 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4130 (Rat #0267, Act #0179 of 1993) General Bill, By Boan
Similar (S 0759)
A Bill to amend Section 59-115-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority to issue
revenue bonds under the State Education Assistance Act, so as to delete a reference to the aggregate principal amount of
such bonds which may be outstanding at any time and provide for a parity bond test for the issuance of additional bonds.

04/15/93
04/15/93
05/19/93
05/27/93
05/31/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/16/93
06/16/93
07/13/93
07/13/93

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-19

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-22

Read second time HJ-121

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-55
Read second time SJ-70

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-70
Read third time and enrolled SJ-37

Ratified R 267

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/93

Act No. 179

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



