South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 03:02:14 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4130 (Rat #0267, Act #0179 of 1993) General Bill, By Boan Similar (S 0759)

A Bill to amend Section 59-115-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority to issue revenue bonds under the State Education Assistance Act, so as to delete a reference to the aggregate principal amount of such bonds which may be outstanding at any time and provide for a parity bond test for the issuance of additional bonds.

04/15/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
04/15/93	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-19
05/19/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-22
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-121
05/31/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-55
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-70
06/02/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-70
06/03/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-37
06/10/93		Ratified R 267
06/16/93		Signed By Governor
06/16/93		Effective date 06/16/93
07/13/93		Act No. 179
07/13/93		Copies available